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Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*1075 (Rat #0209, Act #0364 of 2008) Joint Resolution, By Senate Finance
Similar (S 1032)
Summary: Index of taxpaying ability

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO SUPPLEMENT THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS NEGATIVELY AFFECTED BY THE LACK OF
REVISION OF THE 2007 FINAL INDEX OF TAXPAYING ABILITY, AND TO PROVIDE THAT A SCHOOL DISTRICT
POSITIVELY AFFECTED BY THE LACK OF REVISION OF THE 2007 FINAL INDEX OF TAXPAYING ABILITY SHALL
DIRECT THE EXCESS FUNDS TOWARD NONRECURRING ALLOWABLE EXPENDITURES. - ratified title

02/06/08
02/07/08
02/13/08
02/14/08
02/14/08
02/14/08
03/11/08
03/13/08
03/25/08
03/26/08
03/27/08
04/02/08
04/08/08
04/08/08
08/06/08

Senate

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
Scrivener's error corrected

Read second time SJ-28

Read third time and sent to House SJ-34

Introduced and read first time HJ-31

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-31
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-79
Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 25, 2008 HJ-28
Read second time HJ-40

Read third time and enrolled HJ-26

Ratified R 209

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 04/02/08
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