

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S*1075 (Rat #0209, Act #0364 of 2008) Joint Resolution, By Senate Finance

Similar (S 1032)

Summary: Index of taxpaying ability

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO SUPPLEMENT THE SCHOOL DISTRICTS NEGATIVELY AFFECTED BY THE LACK OF REVISION OF THE 2007 FINAL INDEX OF TAXPAYING ABILITY, AND TO PROVIDE THAT A SCHOOL DISTRICT POSITIVELY AFFECTED BY THE LACK OF REVISION OF THE 2007 FINAL INDEX OF TAXPAYING ABILITY SHALL DIRECT THE EXCESS FUNDS TOWARD NONRECURRING ALLOWABLE EXPENDITURES. - ratified title

02/06/08	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-13
02/07/08		Scrivener's error corrected
02/13/08	Senate	Read second time SJ-28
02/14/08	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-34
02/14/08	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-31
02/14/08	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-31
03/11/08	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-79
03/13/08	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, March 25, 2008 HJ-28
03/25/08	House	Read second time HJ-40
03/26/08	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-26
03/27/08		Ratified R 209
04/02/08		Signed By Governor
04/08/08		Copies available
04/08/08		Effective date 04/02/08
08/06/08		Act No. 364